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Count the tally marks and color the equivalent of objects.
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Count the tally marks and color the equivalent
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T IHT |

174
1044q];
1044]
104 €
1006
1006
1006

T It It
T LT LT ]

99
955G
95
959G
959G
955G
95
OHG
OHG
GHHG

T AT JdT U

e e e e e ¢ ¢ ¢ e
e e e e 1 ¢ ¢ ¢ e

M

7 7 7 7 5
smeNymeNy ey ey melo e

T It It
W

A d A LA Ll L,
e d L XL Ll L,
PPPPPPPLE

wwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwww




